
 
Guildhall Eligible Caterers 2015 – 2017 

 
Bubble Food  

Jessica Ingram 
Tel: 020 7703 2653 

Email: jessica@bubblefood.com 
Website: http://www.bubblefood.com 

 
By Word of Mouth Ltd 

Justin Tinne 
Tel: 020 8871 9566 

Email: justin@bywordofmouth.co.uk 
Website: http://bywordofmouth.co.uk/ 

 
Chamberlain’s of London 

Alessio Bascherini 
Tel: 020 7648 8690/2 

Email: alessio@chamberlains.org 
Website: http://www.chamberlains.org/events/home.php 

 
Chester Boyd (CH & Co. Catering Ltd.) 

Alex Hinch 
Tel: 020 3326 1220 

Email: sales@ampersandevents.co.uk 
Website: http://www.chesterboyd.com/ 

 
Create Food and Party Design 

Rosie Newton 
Tel: 020 8944 4988 

Email: rosie.newton@createfood.co.uk 
Website: http://www.createfood.co.uk/ 

 
Life’s Kitchen 
Jenny Stanton 

Tel: 020 7248 1163 
Email: info@lifeskitchen.com 

Website: http://www.lifeskitchen.com/ 
 

Mosimann's Ltd 
Toni Ros 

Tel: 020 8870 8717 
Email: toni.ros@mosimann.com 

Website: http://www.mosimann.com/ 
 

Moving Venue 
Chloe Martin 

Tel: 020 8691 6661 
Email: chloe@movingvenue.com or info@movingvenue.com 

Website: http://www.movingvenue.com/ 
 

Party Ingredients Ltd 
Tim Cramp 

Tel: 020 7517 3500 
Email: tim@partyingredients.co.uk 

Website: http://www.partyingredients.co.uk/ 
 



Rhubarb Food Design 
Patrick Donaldson  
Tel: 020 8812 3200 

Email: patrickdonaldson@rhubarb.net 
Website: http://www.rhubarb.net/ 

 
Rocket Food Ltd  

Alastair Moir 
Tel: 020 7622 2320 

Email: parties@rocketfood.net  
Website: http://www.rocketfood.net 

 
Seasoned Events Catering 

Debbie Thomas 
Tel: 020 7236 2149 / 07753 300 838 

Email: debbie.thomas@seasonedevents.co.uk 
Website: http://www.seasonedevents.co.uk/ 

 
Table Talk 

Ruth Lawton-Owen 
Tel: 020 7401 3200 

Email: ruth@tabletalk.co.uk 
Website: http://www.tabletalk.co.uk/ 

 
The Cook & The Butler Event Company 

Mark Grove 
Tel: 020 7620 1818 

Email: cookandbutler@btconnect.com 
Website: http://www.thecookandthebutler.co.uk/ 

 
The Recipe 

Kathryn Perceval Price 
Tel: 020 7033 4280 

Email: Kathryn@the-recipe.co.uk 
Website: http://www.the-recipe.co.uk/ 

 
Tony Page (Kosher) 

Tony Page 
Tel: 020 8830 4000 

Email: tony@tonypage.com 
Website: http://www.tonypage.com/ 

 


